COMING SOON APRIL 2022

APRIL
Anderson, Kevin J.
Baldacci, David
Carr, Robyn
Dailey, Janet
Dallas, Sandra
Graham, Heather
Kingsbury, Karen
Miller, Linda Lael
Patterson, James
Perry, Anne
Sandford, John
Steel, Danielle
Thayne, RaeAnne
Trigiani, Adriana
Ward, J. R.

MAY

Andrews, Mary Kay
Armstrong, Kelley

Bohjalian, Christopher A.

Brown, Dale
Brown, Rita Mae
Burke, James Lee
Giffin, Emily
Graham, Heather
Grisham, John
Guillory, Jasmine
Lustbader, Eric
Mallery, Susan
McGuire, Seanan
McKevett, G. A.
Michaels, Fern
Paretsky, Sara
Patterson, James
Quick, Amanda
Roberts, Nora

Clockwork Destiny
Dream Town

A Family Affair

Hope Creek

Little Souls

Crimson Summer

The Baxters : A Prequel
Country Born

Death of the Black Widow
Three Debts Paid

The Investigator
Beautiful

Summer at the Cape
The Good Left Undone
Lover Arisen

The Homewreckers

A Rip Through Time

The Lioness

Countdown to Midnight
Thrill of the Hunt

Every Cloak Rolled in Blood
Meant to Be

Sound of Darkness
Sparring Partners

By the Book

Omega Rules

The Boardwalk Bookshop
Seasonal Fears

Murder Most Grave
Secrets

Overboard

22 Seconds

When She Dreams
Nightwork

4/05/22
4/19/22
4/05/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/05/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/19/22
4/12/22
4/12/22
4/19/22
4/12/22
4/26/22
4/05/22

5/03/22
5/31/22
5/10/22
5/17/22
5/17/22
5/24/22
5/31/22
5/24/22
5/31/22
5/03/22
5/24/22
5/31/22
5/03/22
5/31/22
5/31/22
5/10/22
5/02/22
5/03/22
5/24/22



Thayer, Nancy
Weiner, Jennifer

JUNE

Albert, Susan Wittig
Berry, Steve

Brett, Simon
Colgan, Jenny
Dailey, Janet
Estleman, Loren D.
Feehan, Christine
Harrison, Kim
Herbert, Brian
Higgins, Kristan
Hilderbrand, Elin
Jackson, Lisa
Johansen, Iris

Oke, Janette
Patterson, James
Shalvis, Jill

Steel, Danielle
Walter, Jess
White, Kate

JULY

Baldacci, David
Brett, Simon
Castillo, Linda
Chiaverini, Jennifer
Delany, Vicki
Francis, Felix
Garwood, Julie
Gerritsen, Tess
Graham, Heather
Koontz, Dean R.
Macomber, Debbie
Malliet, G. M.
Martin, Charles

McCall Smith, Alexander

Patterson, James

Summer Love
The Summer Place

The Darling Dahlias and the Red Hot Poker

The Omega Factor

Blotto, Twinks and the Suspicious Guests

An Island Wedding
Somebody Like Santa
Monkey in the Middle
Red on the River

Trouble With the Cursed
Sands of Dune

Out of the Clear Blue Sky
The Hotel Nantucket

The Girl Who Survived

A Face to Die for
Unfailing Love

Escape

The Friendship Pact
Suspects

The Angel of Rome : And Other Stories
The Second Husband

The 6:20 Man

Death and the Decorator
The Hidden One
Switchboard Soldiers
Murder Spills the Tea
Iced

Grace Under Fire

Listen to Me

Aura of Night

The Big Dark Sky

The Best Is Yet to Come
Augusta Hawke

The Record Keeper
Sweet Remnants of Summer
Shattered

5/03/22
5/10/22

6/07/22
6/07/22
6/07/22
6/21/22
6/28/22
6/21/22
6/28/22
6/14/22
6/28/22
6/07/22
6/14/22
6/28/22
6/14/22
6/07/22
6/20/22
6/14/22
6/28/22
6/28/22
6/28/22

7/12/22
7/05/22
7/05/22
7/19/22
7/26/22
7/12/22
7/19/22
7/05/22
7/26/22
7/19/22
7/12/22
7/05/22
7/05/22
7/19/22
7/18/22



Reichs, Kathy
Rosenfelt, David
Turtledove, Harry
Ware, Ruth
Wiggs, Susan
Zevin, Gabrielle

AUGUST

Colgan, Jenny
Coulter, Catherine
Dailey, Janet
Fielding, Joy

Ford, Jamie
Jance, Judith A.
Jenkins, Beverly
Kellerman, Faye
Maxwell, Alyssa
Michaels, Fern
Oates, Joyce Carol
Patterson, James
Roby, Kimberla Lawson
Slaughter, Karin
Steel, Danielle
Weis, Margaret
Woods, Stuart

SEPTEMBER

Boyle, T. Coraghessan
Johansen, Iris

King, Laurie R.

King, Stephen

McCall Smith, Alexander
McGuire, Seanan
Robards, Karen

Robb, J. D.

Weber, Carl

Cold, Cold Bones

Holy Chow

Three Miles Down

The It Girl

Sugar and Salt

Tomorrow, and Tomorrow, and Tomorrow

Rules at the School by the Sea : The Second School by the S

Reckoning

Quicksand

The Housekeeper

The Many Daughters of Afong Moy
Collateral Damage

To Catch a Raven

The Hunt

Murder at Beacon Rock

Tick Tock

Babysitter

The Ninth Month

Sister Friends Forever

Girl, Forgotten

The Challenge

Dragons of Deceit : Dragonlance Destinies Volume 1
Black Dog : A Stone Barrington Novel

| Walk Between the Raindrops : Stories
Captive

Back to the Garden

Fairy Tale

A Song of Comfortable Chairs

Be the Serpent

The Girl from Guernica

Desperation in Death : An Eve Dallas Novel
The Family Business

7/05/22
7/05/22
7/26/22
7/12/22
7/26/22
7/12/22

8/23/22
8/02/22
8/30/22
8/16/22
8/02/22
8/09/22
8/23/22
8/23/22
8/30/22
8/30/22
8/23/22
8/23/22
8/09/22
8/23/22
8/16/22
8/02/22
8/02/22

9/13/22
9/06/22
9/06/22
9/06/22
9/06/22
9/06/22
9/06/22
9/06/22
9/27/22



