## **COMING SOON APRIL 2022**

APRIL		
Anderson, Kevin J.	Clockwork Destiny	4/05/22
Baldacci, David	Dream Town	4/19/22
Carr, Robyn	A Family Affair	4/05/22
Dailey, Janet	Hope Creek	4/26/22
Dallas, Sandra	Little Souls	4/26/22
Graham, Heather	Crimson Summer	4/05/22
Kingsbury, Karen	The Baxters : A Prequel	4/26/22
Miller, Linda Lael	Country Born	4/26/22
Patterson, James	Death of the Black Widow	4/19/22
Perry, Anne	Three Debts Paid	4/12/22
Sandford, John	The Investigator	4/12/22
Steel, Danielle	Beautiful	4/19/22
Thayne, RaeAnne	Summer at the Cape	4/12/22
Trigiani, Adriana	The Good Left Undone	4/26/22
Ward, J. R.	Lover Arisen	4/05/22
MAY		
Andrews, Mary Kay	The Homewreckers	5/03/22
Armstrong, Kelley	A Rip Through Time	5/31/22
Bohjalian, Christopher A.	The Lioness	5/10/22
Brown, Dale	Countdown to Midnight	5/17/22
Brown, Rita Mae	Thrill of the Hunt	5/17/22
Burke, James Lee	Every Cloak Rolled in Blood	5/24/22
Giffin, Emily	Meant to Be	5/31/22
Graham, Heather	Sound of Darkness	5/24/22
Grisham, John	Sparring Partners	5/31/22
Guillory, Jasmine	By the Book	5/03/22
Lustbader, Eric	Omega Rules	5/24/22
Mallery, Susan	The Boardwalk Bookshop	5/31/22
McGuire, Seanan	Seasonal Fears	5/03/22
McKevett, G. A.	Murder Most Grave	5/31/22
Michaels, Fern	Secrets	5/31/22
Paretsky, Sara	Overboard	5/10/22
Patterson, James	22 Seconds	5/02/22
Quick, Amanda	When She Dreams	5/03/22
Roberts, Nora	Nightwork	5/24/22

Thayer, Nancy	Summer Love	5/03/22
Weiner, Jennifer	The Summer Place	5/10/22
JUNE		
Albert, Susan Wittig	The Darling Dahlias and the Red Hot Poker	6/07/22
Berry, Steve	The Omega Factor	6/07/22
Brett, Simon	Blotto, Twinks and the Suspicious Guests	6/07/22
Colgan, Jenny	An Island Wedding	6/21/22
Dailey, Janet	Somebody Like Santa	6/28/22
Estleman, Loren D.	Monkey in the Middle	6/21/22
Feehan, Christine	Red on the River	6/28/22
Harrison, Kim	Trouble With the Cursed	6/14/22
Herbert, Brian	Sands of Dune	6/28/22
Higgins, Kristan	Out of the Clear Blue Sky	6/07/22
Hilderbrand, Elin	The Hotel Nantucket	6/14/22
Jackson, Lisa	The Girl Who Survived	6/28/22
Johansen, Iris	A Face to Die for	6/14/22
Oke, Janette	Unfailing Love	6/07/22
Patterson, James	Escape	6/20/22
Shalvis, Jill	The Friendship Pact	6/14/22
Steel, Danielle	Suspects	6/28/22
Walter, Jess	The Angel of Rome : And Other Stories	6/28/22
White, Kate	The Second Husband	6/28/22
JULY		
Baldacci, David	The 6:20 Man	7/12/22
Brett, Simon	Death and the Decorator	7/05/22
Castillo, Linda	The Hidden One	7/05/22
Chiaverini, Jennifer	Switchboard Soldiers	7/19/22
Delany, Vicki	Murder Spills the Tea	7/26/22
Francis, Felix	Iced	7/12/22
Garwood, Julie	Grace Under Fire	7/19/22
Gerritsen, Tess	Listen to Me	7/05/22
Graham, Heather	Aura of Night	7/26/22
Koontz, Dean R.	The Big Dark Sky	7/19/22
Macomber, Debbie	The Best Is Yet to Come	7/12/22
Malliet, G. M.	Augusta Hawke	7/05/22
Martin, Charles	The Record Keeper	7/05/22
McCall Smith, Alexander	Sweet Remnants of Summer	7/19/22
Patterson, James	Shattered	7/18/22

Reichs, Kathy Rosenfelt, David	Cold, Cold Bones Holy Chow	7/05/22 7/05/22
Turtledove, Harry	Three Miles Down	7/05/22
Ware, Ruth	The It Girl	7/20/22
Wiggs, Susan	Sugar and Salt	7/12/22
Zevin, Gabrielle	Tomorrow, and Tomorrow	7/20/22
Zevin, Gabriene	Tomorrow, and Tomorrow, and Tomorrow	// 12/ 22
AUGUST		
Colgan, Jenny	Rules at the School by the Sea : The Second School by the S	8/23/22
Coulter, Catherine	Reckoning	8/02/22
Dailey, Janet	Quicksand	8/30/22
Fielding, Joy	The Housekeeper	8/16/22
Ford, Jamie	The Many Daughters of Afong Moy	8/02/22
Jance, Judith A.	Collateral Damage	8/09/22
Jenkins, Beverly	To Catch a Raven	8/23/22
Kellerman, Faye	The Hunt	8/23/22
Maxwell, Alyssa	Murder at Beacon Rock	8/30/22
Michaels, Fern	Tick Tock	8/30/22
Oates, Joyce Carol	Babysitter	8/23/22
Patterson, James	The Ninth Month	8/23/22
Roby, Kimberla Lawson	Sister Friends Forever	8/09/22
Slaughter, Karin	Girl, Forgotten	8/23/22
Steel, Danielle	The Challenge	8/16/22
Weis, Margaret	Dragons of Deceit : Dragonlance Destinies Volume 1	8/02/22
Woods, Stuart	Black Dog: A Stone Barrington Novel	8/02/22
SEPTEMBER		
Boyle, T. Coraghessan	I Walk Between the Raindrops : Stories	9/13/22
Johansen, Iris	Captive	9/06/22
King, Laurie R.	Back to the Garden	9/06/22
King, Stephen	Fairy Tale	9/06/22
McCall Smith, Alexander	A Song of Comfortable Chairs	9/06/22
McGuire, Seanan	Be the Serpent	9/06/22
Robards, Karen	The Girl from Guernica	9/06/22
Robb, J. D.	Desperation in Death : An Eve Dallas Novel	9/06/22
Weber, Carl	The Family Business	9/27/22